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Link do produktu: https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/pl-filizanka-470ml-ze-spodkiem-classic-poppies-p-18025.html

Opis produktu

Pl Filizanka 470MI| Ze Spodkiem Classic

Poppies

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rozmiar

Materiat

Kolor

Pl Filizanka 470MI Ze Spodkiem Classic Poppies

47,30 zt

143545
5902693926221
8,2x10,5x10,5
porcelana

wielokolorowy
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